Lakeview/Plaxton S1

REVISED: November 30, 2021

EFFECTIVE: December 8, 2021 SOUTHLAND

safely

horne

1
|
s
0

AM Route

Lakeview Elementary — 1129 Henderson Lake Blvd South — (403) 328-5454
Dr. Robert Plaxton Elementary — 4510 Fairmont Gate South — (825) 399-0620

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Lakeview/Plaxton S1

REVISED: November 30, 2021

EFFECTIVE: December 8, 2021 SOUTHLAND

safely

1ome

"Il'lll( U

n. L..é' i

PM Route ‘

Lakeview Elementary — 1129 Henderson Lake Blvd South — (403) 328-5454
Dr. Robert Plaxton Elementary — 4510 Fairmont Gate South — (825) 399-0620

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Lakeview/Plaxton S1

REVISED: November 30, 2021

EFFECTIVE: December 8, 2021 SOUTHLAND
safely

ome

#1 -7:21 AM - Scenic Drive South Southbound - LPT Stop #12783
#2 - 7:23 AM - Scenic Heights at the LPT stop before Chinook Heights S
#3 -7:25 AM - 23 Ave South Northbound - Alley

#4 - 7:27 AM - 26 Street South Southbound - Alley

#5 - 7:30 AM - 20 Street South Northbound - LPT Stop #12136

#6 - 7:32 AM - 20 Street South Northbound - LPT Stop #12138

#7 - 7:33 AM - 20 Street South Northbound - LPT Stop #12147

#8 - 7:35 AM - 16 Ave South Westbound - LPT Stop #12150

#9 - 7:38 AM - 15 Street South Northbound - Alley

#10 - 7:41 AM - 13 Ave South Northbound - Alley

#11 - 7:43 AM - 20 Street South Northbound - Alley

#12 - 7:45 AM - 16 Ave South Eastbound before 24 ST S

#13 - 7:46 AM - 24 Street South Northbound - Alley

#14 - 7:50 AM - Lakeview School

#15 - 8:00 AM - Dr. Robert Plaxton

Lakeview Elementary — 1129 Henderson Lake Blvd South — (403) 328-5454
Dr. Robert Plaxton Elementary — 4510 Fairmont Gate South — (825) 399-0620

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Lakeview/Plaxton S1

REVISED: November 30, 2021
EFFECTIVE: December 8, 2021

#1 - 3:02 PM - Lakeview School

#2 - 3:14 PM - Scenic Drive South Southbound - LPT Stop #12783

#3 - 3:17 PM - Dr. Robert Plaxton

#4 - 3:24 PM - 23 Ave South Northbound - Alley

#5 - 3:26 PM - 26 Street South Southbound - Alley

#6 - 3:29 PM - 20 Street South Northbound - LPT Stop #12136

#7 - 3:31 PM - 20 Street South Northbound - LPT Stop #12138

#8 - 3:32 PM - 20 Street South Northbound - LPT Stop #12147

#9 - 3:35 PM - 16 Ave South Eastbound before 24 ST S

#10 - 3:36 PM - 24 Street South Northbound - Alley

#11 - 3:39 PM - 13 Ave South Northbound - Alley

#12 - 3:41 PM - 20 Street South Northbound - Alley

#13 - 3:42 PM - 16 Ave South Westbound - LPT Stop #12150

#14 - 3:45 PM - 15 Street South Northbound - Alley

#15 - 3:49 PM - Scenic Heights at the LPT stop before Chinook Heights S

Lakeview Elementary — 1129 Henderson Lake Blvd South — (403) 328-5454

Friday
11:42 AM

11:54 AM

11:57 AM

12:04 PM

12:06 PM

12:09 PM

12:11 PM

12:12 PM

12:15 PM

12:16 PM

12:19 PM

12:21 PM

12:22 PM

12:25 PM

12:29 PM

Dr. Robert Plaxton Elementary — 4510 Fairmont Gate South — (825) 399-0620

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



